
EXT Room # Staff Position email
39 317 Dalton Bass Paraprofessional d.bass@isd671.net
30 408 Stephanie Bass 7-8th Math/Science s.bass@isd671.net
23 603 Donna Burgers Food Service d.burgers@isd671.net
27 110 Ali Ceynowa-Breuer Social Worker a.breuer@isd671.net
34 702B Amy Comp Vocal Music a.comp@isd671.net
39 317 Shari Doerr Paraprofessional s.doerr@isd671.net
21 407 Renee Edmundson 6th grade r.edmundson@isd671.net
18 400 Dan Ellingson SS/PE/Counselor d.ellingson@isd671.net
41 108 Karin Gaugler Payroll Assistant k.gaugler@isd671.net
23 603 Ed Gehrke Food Service e.gehrke@isd671.net
24 100 Chris Harnack Transportation Director c.harnack@isd671.net
31 316 Scott Harnack Technology/SS/Computer s.harnack@isd671.net
23 603 Heather Harris Food Service h.harris@isd671.net

405 Deb Hartz Custodian d.hartz@isd671.net
13 109 Todd Holthaus Superintendent t.holthaus@isd671.net
25 703 Tyler Johnson Art t.johnson@isd671.net
26 203 Megan Klumper English m.klumper@isd671.net
27 110 Hilary Konstant Psychologist hilary.konstant@swsc.org
11 105 Glenda Kuehl Business Manager g.kuehl@isd671.net
12 106 Lois Leenderts Nurse l.leenderts@isd671.net
39 317 Brianna Leuthold Paraprofessional b.leuthold@isd671.net
32 504 Chris Lowagie Industrial Arts c.louwagie@isd671.net
15 306 Samantha McGaffee Special Education s.mcgaffee@isd671.net
39 317 Valerie Meinerts Paraprofessional v.meinerts@isd671.net
22 314 Lexi Moore Media l.moore@isd671.net
38 410 Randi Oftedahl 7-8th SS/Science r.oftedahl@isd671.net
20 702A Steve Olson Band s.olson@isd671.net
39 317 Emily Opheim Paraprofessional e.opheim@isd671.net
39 317 April Prohl Paraprofessional a.prohl@isd671.net
29 201 Teri Richards Spanish/SS/FACS t.richards@isd671.net
33 500 Katie Rogers Agriculture k.rogers@isd671.net
44 101 Molly Schilling Principal m.schilling@isd671.net
10 100 Starla Scholten Office s.scholten@isd671.net
43 409 Caitlin Slaba 7-8th English c.slaba@isd671.net
19 312 Jeanette VandenHoek Science j.vandenhoek@isd671.net
27 110 Jil Vaughn Speech/Language j.vaughn@isd671.net
37 406 Kale Wiertzema Special Education k.wiertzema@isd671.net
14 301 Steve Wiertzema AD/Business/PE s.wiertzema@isd671.net
28 202 Nora Wysong Math n.wysong@isd671.net
40 406 Meghan Zylstra 6th grade m.zylstra@isd671.net
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